EARLEY CRICKET  CLUB FIXTURES 2025

As far as weekend matches are concerned, these will kick off on Saturday 10th May till 6th September (total 18 matches) every Saturday.  We might have some friendly matches (4-5) on Sundays, but these will be scheduled on the basis of weather and players availability

Week night matches
Thursday 8th May
Wednesday 14th May
Tuesday 20th May
Tuesday 27th May
Thursday 29th May
Tuesday 10th June
Tuesday 1st July
Thursday 17th July
Tuesday 22nd July
Thursday 31st July



